Agreement August 22, 2014



After reading the Cover Letter, Factsheet, and Preliminary Statement and Questionnaire, the Candidate, or Candidate's Designee, is asked to indicate the Candidate's agreement to PASCU's invitation by checking the appropriate boxes below and signing, dating, and returning this Agreement to PASCU.

Agreement

| [] The Candidate agrees to respond to the PASCU Questi | ionnaire in writing. (Mandatory) |
|---|---|
| [] The Candidate agrees to allow PASCU to publish the q unedited, on the PASCU website. (Mandatory) | uestions, and his answers to those questions, |
| [] The Candidate agrees to publish the questions, and his website. (Optional) | s answers to the questions, on his campaign |
| [] The Candidate agrees to meet with the PASCU Executive Committee to discuss his answers to the questions. (Optional) | |
| Please return this Agreement to Joseph M. Peltzer, PASCU Vice President, either by email attachment to <u>VicePresident@PASCU.net</u> or by USPS at the mailing address below, by September 17, 2014. | |
| On behalf of PASCU: | On behalf of the Candidate: |
| Jack Told | (Signature) |
| Joseph M. Peltzer | (Print) |
| PASCU Vice President | (Title) |
| | (Date) |

(267) 324-1887 Phone (610) 647-1526 (FAX) HTTP://www.PASCU.net/ 201 Elgin Court Chesterbrook, PA 19087 VicePresident@PASCU.net